Position

Director Il Systems &
Programming

Director Il Information
Technology Production
Services

Senior Information Technology
Systems/Database
Administrator Analyst

Senior Information Technology
Systems/Database
Administrator Analyst

Director Ill Technical Services

Information Technology
Application System Supervisor

Senior Information Technology
Systems/Database
Administrator Analyst

Information Technology
Application System Supervisor

Senior Information Technology
Systems/Database
Administrator Analyst

Information Technology
Technical Services Supervisor

Information Technology
Application System Supervisor

Information Technology
Network Administrator Analyst
I

Other Positions Held Community College District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department

District Office
Information
Technology

District Office
Information
Technology
District Office

Information
Technology

District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology

District Office
Information
Technology

District Office
Information
Technology

Total Wages

$163,901

$146,269

$143,457

$141,163

$139,878

$137,822

$133,905

$133,120

$133,050

$132,392

$132,351

$129,769

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,023

$37,182

$35,242

$35.374

$36,462

$34,400

$35,374

$35,559

$34,216

$35,195

$35,423

$34,419



Information Technology
Business/Technical Analyst |l

Information Technology
Business/Technical Analyst |l

Information Technology
Business/Technical Analyst II

Information Technology
Systems/Database
Administrator Analyst Il

Information Technology
Business/Technical Analyst Il

Information Technology
Business/Technical Analyst |

Information Technology
Business/Technical Analyst |l

Information Technology
Specialist Il

Senior Programmer

Senior Information Technology
Specialist

Information Technology
Specialist Il

Information Technology
Specialist Il

Senior Information Technology
Systems/Database
Administrator Analyst

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

District Office
Information
Technology

District Office

Information
Technology

District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology

District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology

$125,742

$124,801

$117,404

$115,228

$114,191

$113,679

$109,270

$100,651

$100,651

$100,358

$98,611

$96,341

$94,867

$33,671

$33,671

$32,274

$23,344

$32,393

$32,053

$32,274

$30,156

$30,156

$29,752

$29,860

$29,574

$23,344



Information Technology
Business/Technical Analyst |

Information Technology
Systems/Database
Administrator Analyst |

Information Technology
Business/Technical Analyst II

Information Technology
Business/Technical Analyst |

Information Technology
Business/Technical Analyst |

Information Technology
Specialist Il

Information Technology
Specialist Il

Telecommunications System
Designer

Information Technology
Business/Technical Analyst |

Senior Information Technology
Technician

Information Technology
Business/Technical Analyst |

Information Technology Cable
Plant Assistant Il

Confidential Administrative
Assistant ||

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

District Office
Information
Technology

District Office

Information
Technology

District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology

District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology

$94,838

$94,678

$92,214

$91,083

$89,931

$89,830

$89,080

$86,902

$84,227

$80,846

$79,384

$76,865

$73,758

$24,469

$28,260

$29,646

$28,789

$28,602

$28,967

$14,450

$23,344

$22,456

$26,624

$27,267

$23,344

$26,341



Information Technology
Business/Technical Analyst |

Information Technology
Technician Il

Information Technology
Technician |l

Information Technology
Technician |l

Information Technology
Business/Technical Analyst |

Senior Information Technology
Network Administrator Analyst

Associate Vice Chancellor
Information Technology

Information Technology
Systems/Database
Administrator Analyst |

Director Il Information
Technology Production
Services

Programmer |l

Information Technology
Specialist Il

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

District Office
Information
Technology

District Office

Information
Technology

District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology

District Office
Information
Technology

District Office
Information
Technology
District Office
Information
Technology
District Office

Information
Technology

$69,410

$67,149

$65,188

$62,327

$61,885

$48,571

$35,974

$21,748

$17,026

$10,595

$3,469

$20,818

$24,334

$24,988

$24,575

$24,100

$6,125

$7,217

$3,950

$2,365

$2,601

$539



