Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director II Systems & Programming		Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$163,901	\$40,023
Director II Information Technology Production Services		Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$146,269	\$37,182
Senior Information Technology Systems/Database Administrator Analyst		Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$143,457	\$35,242
Senior Information Technology Systems/Database Administrator Analyst		Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$141,163	\$35,374
Director III Technical Services		Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$139,878	\$36,462
Information Technology Application System Supervisor		Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$137,822	\$34,400
Senior Information Technology Systems/Database Administrator Analyst		Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$133,905	\$35,374
Information Technology Application System Supervisor		Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$133,120	\$35,559
Senior Information Technology Systems/Database Administrator Analyst		Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$133,050	\$34,216
Information Technology Technical Services Supervisor		Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$132,392	\$35,195
Information Technology Application System Supervisor		Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$132,351	\$35,423
Information Technology Network Administrator Analyst II		Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$129,769	\$34,419

Information Technology Business/Technical Analyst II	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$125,742	\$33,671
Information Technology Business/Technical Analyst II	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$124,801	\$33,671
Information Technology Business/Technical Analyst II	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$117,404	\$32,274
Information Technology Systems/Database Administrator Analyst II	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$115,228	\$23,344
Information Technology Business/Technical Analyst II	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$114,191	\$32,393
Information Technology Business/Technical Analyst I	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$113,679	\$32,053
Information Technology Business/Technical Analyst II	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$109,270	\$32,274
Information Technology Specialist II	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$100,651	\$30,156
Senior Programmer	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$100,651	\$30,156
Senior Information Technology Specialist	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$100,358	\$29,752
Information Technology Specialist II	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$98,611	\$29,860
Information Technology Specialist II	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$96,341	\$29,574
Senior Information Technology Systems/Database Administrator Analyst	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$94,867	\$23,344

Information Technology Business/Technical Analyst I	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$94,838	\$24,469
Information Technology Systems/Database Administrator Analyst I	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$94,678	\$28,260
Information Technology Business/Technical Analyst II	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$92,214	\$29,646
Information Technology Business/Technical Analyst I	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$91,083	\$28,789
Information Technology Business/Technical Analyst I	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$89,931	\$28,602
Information Technology Specialist II	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$89,830	\$28,967
Information Technology Specialist II	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$89,080	\$14,450
Telecommunications System Designer	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$86,902	\$23,344
Information Technology Business/Technical Analyst I	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$84,227	\$22,456
Senior Information Technology Technician	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$80,846	\$26,624
Information Technology Business/Technical Analyst I	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$79,384	\$27,267
Information Technology Cable Plant Assistant II	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$76,865	\$23,344
Confidential Administrative Assistant II	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$73,758	\$26,341

Information Technology Business/Technical Analyst I	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$69,410	\$20,818
Information Technology Technician II	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$67,149	\$24,334
Information Technology Technician II	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$65,188	\$24,988
Information Technology Technician II	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$62,327	\$24,575
Information Technology Business/Technical Analyst I	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$61,885	\$24,100
Senior Information Technology Network Administrator Analyst	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$48,571	\$6,125
Associate Vice Chancellor Information Technology	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$35,974	\$7,217
Information Technology Systems/Database Administrator Analyst I	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$21,748	\$3,950
Director II Information Technology Production Services	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$17,026	\$2,365
Programmer II	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$10,595	\$2,601
Information Technology Specialist II	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Information Technology	\$3,469	\$539